Position

Chief Medical Examiner-
Coroner

Chief Physician | Pathology-
Forensic

Senior Physician Pathology-
Forensic

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Senior Physician Pathology-
Forensic

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Senior Physician Pathology-
Forensic

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Senior Physician Pathology-
Forensic

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Mega flex

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Total Wages

$336,285

$292,200

$282,186

$269,413

$247,696

$246,022

$242,156

$240,289

$239,141

$236,449

$226,652

$225,989

$223,686

$222,764

$215,774

$201,300

$196,412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$89,880

$65,986

$61,184

$46,885

$65,295

$49,299

$73,332

$59,499

$61,491

$48,005

$59,424

$57,606

$39,980

$50,414

$66,634

$19,204

$52,842



Physician, M.D.
Physician, M.D.
Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic

Non Mega flex
Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic

Non Mega flex

Chf, Forensic Laboratories
Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Non Mega flex

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Chief, Coroner's Investigations
Director, Department Of
Coroner

Supervising Criminalist Il
Administrative Deputy |
Senior Criminalist

Senior Criminalist

Coroner Investigator

Senior Criminalist

Senior Criminalist

Senior Criminalist

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$159,333

$155,860

$151,285

$149,164

$147,200

$140,907

$131,215

$128,757

$125,011

$123,247

$120,169

$116,024

$110,635

$109,485

$107,504

$106,443

$105,129

$104,745

$42,111

$45,323

$40,390

$41,295

$67,651

$22,412

$18,077

$21,225

$41,095

$14,783

$37,357

$36,118

$24,956

$24,362

$25,978

$36,128

$34,905

$32,029



Supervising Coroner's
Investigator Il

Assistant Chief, Coroner's

Investigations

Senior Criminalist
Senior Criminalist
Coroner Investigator
Departmental Human
Resources Manager |
Senior Criminalist
Supervising Coroner's

Investigator |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Coroner Investigator
Supervising Coroner's
Investigator |

Coroner Investigator
Coroner Investigator
Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Supervising Coroner's
Investigator |

Chief Public Services Division,

Coroner

Coroner Investigator

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$103,849

$103,813

$103,117

$101,844

$100,013

$98,440

$97,367

$97,216

$96,131

$93,648

$93,157

$90,973

$90,426

$88,805

$87,905

$87,484

$87,078

$87,022

$30,377

$17,033

$21,255

$32,462

$19,686

$43,607

$24,348

$25,532

$32,280

$19,118

$29,423

$26,833

$26,698

$29,047

$29,430

$28,634

$26,739

$25,023



Supervising Coroner's
Investigator Il

Departmental Finance Manager
I

Evidence Custodian, Coroner
Information Systems Analyst Il
Supervising Coroner's
Investigator |

Coroner Investigator
Information Systems Analyst Il
Supervising Coroner's
Investigator |

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator
Information Systems Analyst Il
Coroner Investigator
Executive Secretary Il

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$86,223

$85,798

$85,428

$84,711

$84,699

$84,578

$84,424

$84,374

$83,944

$82,408

$82,159

$81,631

$81,569

$81,239

$81,217

$79,089

$78,714

$78,526

$28,987

$41,139

$21,491

$29,742

$26,580

$21,014

$22,238

$26,291

$27,264

$27,101

$18,984

$28,661

$25,118

$31,063

$27,814

$27,226

$25,175

$29,179



Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Management Analyst

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Coroner Investigator

Forensic Technician Il

Radiologic Technologist

Supervising Forensic Technician

Coroner Investigator

Management Secretary llI

Forensic Technician Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$77,938

$77,476

$77,430

$76,726

$76,726

$76,625

$76,614

$76,048

$75.853

$74,911

$73,486

$73,364

$72,752

$70,936

$70,890

$70,695

$69,476

$69,409

$26,174

$20,148

$26,473

$30,118

$18,313

$26,864

$30,557

$18,672

$26,229

$20,874

$20,399

$17,194

$27,624

$17,676

$20,582

$21,909

$28,221

$23,233



Supervising Forensic Technician
Coroner Investigator

Senior Clerk

Coroner Investigator
Criminalist

Senior Criminalist

Senior Secretary IV

Coroner Investigator Trainee
Forensic Technician Il

Forensic Technician Il

Forensic Technician |

Senior Departmental Personnel
Assistant

Accountant Il

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Technician Il

Phys Spec Pathology-Forensic
Non Mega flex

Supervising Forensic Attendant

Administrative Assistant Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$68,838

$68,761

$68,373

$67,562

$66,197

$65,759

$64,552

$64,536

$63,789

$62,602

$61,781

$61,717

$60,676

$59,873

$59,864

$59,459

$59,315

$59,146

$26,773

$16,398

$24,197

$22,766

$21,317

$14,399

$25,296

$22,762

$8,630

$25,443

$14,957

$26,711

$16,488

$22,714

$20,964

$11,607

$26,714

$15.574



Supervising Coroner's
Investigator |

Senior Secretary Il
Coroner Investigator
Senior Secretary Il
Forensic Technician I
Forensic Technician |
Forensic Technician Il
Senior Forensic Attendant
Senior Forensic Attendant
Evidence & Property Custodian
Forensic Technician |
Senior Forensic Attendant
Forensic Technician |
Forensic Attendant
Executive Secretary Il
Forensic Technician |

Forensic Attendant

Intermediate Supervising Clerk

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$59,081

$58,732

$58,619

$58,042

$57,810

$57,789

$57,232

$57,057

$56,723

$55,990

$55,973

$54,408

$53,821

$53,636

$52,707

$51,649

$51,506

$51,017

$20,367

$18,892

$7,671

$21,062

$24,289

$24,834

$25,544

$24,849

$13,456

$25,814

$10,471

$25,177

$24,438

$23,626

$8,933

$24,863

$21,742

$16,586



Forensic Attendant

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Technician |

Senior Forensic Attendant

Forensic Technician |

Secretary Il

Senior Typist-Clerk

Accounting Technician Il

Evidence & Property Custodian

Forensic Attendant

Medical Transcriber-Typist

Forensic Technician |

Forensic Attendant

Personal Property Custodian

Senior Criminalist

Forensic Attendant

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$50,055

$49,858

$49,697

$49,643

$49,556

$49,284

$49,198

$48,109

$47,949

$47,920

$47,894

$47,546

$47,537

$47,492

$47,299

$46,932

$46,624

$46,501

$23,708

$24,487

$15,133

$13,553

$15,480

$14,739

$24,635

$15,580

$15,590

$14,714

$23,712

$14,850

$14,284

$14,212

$14,906

$24,029

$13,583

$23,829



Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Forensic Attendant

Personal Property Custodian

Personal Property Custodian

Forensic Attendant

Senior Typist-Clerk

Senior Clerk

Forensic Attendant

Senior Clerk

Senior Typist-Clerk

Forensic Attendant

Institutional Services Supervisor

Forensic Technician |

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$46,165

$46,059

$45,968

$45,870

$45,562

$45,430

$45,385

$45,347

$45,079

$44,461

$44,323

$44,262

$44,083

$44,071

$43,800

$43,789

$43,727

$43,614

$20,664

$14,520

$6,760

$23,679

$23,471

$22,007

$24,063

$21,201

$21,761

$24,409

$21,360

$15,066

$13,244

$20,773

$21,468

$13,256

$14,106

$23,452



Senior Typist-Clerk
Senior Typist-Clerk
Senior Clerk

Forensic Attendant
Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk

Garage Attendant I
Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk

Warehouse Worker Aid
Physician, Post Graduate (7Th
Year)

Intermediate Clerk
Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Institutional Laborer
Intermediate Clerk
Laboratory Assistant

Intermediate Clerk

Institutional Laborer

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$43,295

$43,228

$42,986

$42,910

$42,819

$42,576

$42,115

$41,650

$41,123

$40,932

$39,085

$37,712

$37,631

$37,499

$37,273

$37,116

$35,962

$35.866

$14,581

$19,933

$16,519

$23,618

$21,386

$24,585

$21,836

$23,128

$22,071

$21,859

$11,510

$22,490

$12,037

$20,307

$12,958

$12,875

$12,862

$13,182



Senior Clerk

Phys Spec Radiology-
General/Diagnostic Non Mega
flex

Intermediate Typist-Clerk

Senior Clerk

Physician, Post Graduate (7Th
Year)

Physician, Post Graduate (7Th
Year)

Physician, Post Graduate (7Th
Year)

Intermediate Clerk
Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Forensic Technician Il
Intermediate Clerk
Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Student Professional Worker |
Student Professional Worker |
Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical
Support

Coroner Investigator Trainee

Student Professional Worker |

Student Worker

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$35,387

$35,265

$35,163

$34,471

$33,815

$33,683

$33,600

$33,156

$30,931

$29,490

$28,089

$22,919

$21,993

$19,376

$17,754

$17,595

$16,088

$15,924

$12,309

$940

$5,399

$18,266

$6,066

$2,944

$6,222

$12,790

$17,503

$8,969

$11,718

$6,672

$641

$564

$517

$3,822

$469

$464



Coroner Investigator Trainee

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Non
Mega flex

Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical
Support

Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical
Support

Forensic Technician |

Dental Specialist

Dental Specialist

O/S Department Head Split
Dollar Life (5.39.030)

Dental Specialist

Coroner Investigator

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

Department Of
Coroner

$14,986

$14,011

$13,207

$12,771

$12,558

$3,927

$2,514

$771

$345

$271

$4,257

$0

$5,517

$5,442

$3,301

$114

$73

$0

$10

$3,285



